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	Date
	Venue
	Versus
	Points for
	Points against

	Tues 4th Oct
	Home
	Chinnor 
	
	

	Tues 11th Oct
	Away
	Beacon
	 
	

	Mon 17th Oct
	Away
	Bierton
	
	

	Tues 25th Oct
	Home
	Wendover/DG
	
	

	Tues 1st Nov
	Away
	Marsh Gibbon
	
	

	Tues 8th Nov
	Home
	Stewkley
	
	

	Tues 15th  Nov
	Away
	Thame
	
	

	Tues 22nd Nov
	Home
	Wendover/LG
	
	

	Tues 29th Nov
	No Match
	-
	
	

	Mon 5th  Dec
	Away
	Chinnor
	
	

	Tues 13th Dec 
	Home
	Beacon
	        
	           

	Christmas 
	Break
	xxxxxxxxxxxxx
	      
	          

	Tues 10th Jan
	Home
	Beacon              JR
	      
	              

	Wed 18th Jan
	Away
	Wendover/DG  JR      
	       
	        

	Tue 24th Jan
	Home
	Wendover/DG  JR    
	      
	         

	Tues 31st Jan
	Away
	Beacon              JR
	         
	                

	Tues 7th  Feb
	Home
	Chinnor            JR
	      
	        

	Mon 13th Feb
	Away
	Chinnor            JR
	      
	        

	Tues 21st Feb 
	Home
	Bierton
	      
	

	Wed 1st Mar
	Away
	Wendover/DG 
	       
	

	Tues 7th Mar
	Home
	Marsh Gibbon
	
	

	Tues 14thMar
	Away
	Stewkley
	
	

	Tues 21st  Mar
	Home
	Thame
	
	

	Wed 29thMar
	Away
	Wendover /LG
	
	

	Tues 4th April
	No Match
	-
	
	

	Tues 18th April
	Final
	JR Cup
	
	

	Tues 25th April
	Presentation 
	Evening
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